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PRO LEAGUE

N

PROLEAGUE (Belgium) 2013/2014 (updated @ 1/12/2023)

DATE
26/07/2013
28/07/2013
02/08/2013
09/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
25/08/2013
15/09/2013
18/10/2013
20/10/2013
26/12/2013
27/12/2013

26/01/2014

GAME

Brugge v Charleroi (2-0)
Anderlecht v Lokeren (2-3)
Cercle B v Anderlecht (0-4)

Kortrijk v Lokeren (3-3)

Anderlecht v Gent (4-1)

Brugge v Zulten Waregem (1-1)
Genk v Standard (0-2)
Brugge v Gent (1-1)

Oostende v Standard (2-4)

Mons v Anderlecht (0-2)
Standard v Charleroi (2-2)

Anderlecht v Zulte Waregem (1-0)
Kortrijk v Standard (1-5)

Anderlecht v Brugge (2-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

22005
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22381
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22890
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PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Gol T

GolT

Gol T
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Gol T
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GolT

GolT

Gol T

GolT

GolT

GolT



26/01/2014

28/02/2014

01/03/2014

28/03/2014

17/04/2014

21/04/2014

21/04/2014

09/05/2014

15/05/2014

18/05/2014

Genk v Gent (1-2) Spanish
Mechelen v Lokeren (1-0) Spanish
Brugge v Standard (1-0) Spanish
Brugge v Lokeren (5-1) Spanish
Standard v Lokeren (2-2) Spanish
Brugge v Standard (0-0) Spanish
Genk v Anderlecht (1-0) Spanish
Kortrijk v Oostende (2-2) Spanish
Zulte Waregem v Anderlecht (1-2) Spanish
Anderlecht v Lokeren (3-1) Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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